
 
 
Servizio relazioni internazionali e mobilità 

Outgoing students  
Countries of destination 

 
 
 
Non EU country 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2020/2021)

China
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1

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2020/2021)

Russia

2

1

1

2

2

8

1

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2019/2020)

Australia
Brazil
Canada
China
Russia
Singapore
United States
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2

6

1

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2018/2019)

Australia
China
Peru

10

24

2

2

5

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2017/2018)

Australia
Brazil
China
Peru
Russia
Singapore
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11

41

9

3

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2016/2017)

Australia
China
Russia
Singapore
United States

8

4

3

3

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2015/2016)

Australia
China
Singapore
United States
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2

12

1

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2014/2015)

Australia
Singapore
United States

4

1

6

8

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2013/2014)

Australia
Russia
Singapore
United States
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4

6

8

1

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2012/2013)

Australia
Singapore
United States
South Africa

6

9

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2011/2012)

Singapore
United States
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3

6

10

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2010/2011)

Australia
Singapore
United States

3

1

1
10

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2009/2010)

Australia
Canada
China
United States
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4

210

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2008/2009)

China
Singapore
United States

4

6

6

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2007/2008)

Australia
China
United States
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1

3

USI students who spent a semester outside EU (2006/2007)

Canada
United States


